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DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE
ISIN: DEO0OAOHN5C6

Overview

2019/06/07 17:30:47

Price
43.37 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.89% (-2.23)

DEOOOAOHNSC6

DWNI

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Other

Stock

8,157 EUR
GERMANY DAX

45.00 CHF (200)
43.37 CHF (1)
43.37 CHF
43.37 CHF
43.37 CHF
45.60 CHF
21.94 CHF

300

13,011.00

3

WKN: AOHNS5C

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45749365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0HN5C6&ID_NOTATION=116588727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0HN5C6&ID_NOTATION=116588727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d75363e2ebaeb29c2cdb669e135ae3dee343b7aae9c30a8c0a0f910d98f5e56&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=49ae28c445d12d7d3&time=1723949769&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39ff4a46d8c5390deafa52fc6fa7d58edaeaae25490e9a61f5c9fd9fc6375039&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a94b2450b340d1a1&time=1723949769&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95298d6a88232c9538ab866bca1dcd7360be0b095918f90deedbdd608f98abe4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fba548635965f2c62&time=1723949769&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1857e9c6efd58022d921a9c0a877d9f08693f4c0607af4b20d2fec45aa83eb5&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52d7a45bb0ce095a5&time=1723949769&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aab8b1977bef0ae2943cb4d5af79595e859ebd17c9eaa21be1bd3f066ed36584&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=306004915811ad11a&time=1723949769&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE

Details
2019/06/07 17:30:47 5y
Price
43.37 CHF
Difference ©  -489%(-2.23)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOAOHN5C6
Symbol DWNI
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange Chart
Currency CHF not available
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,157 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.00 CHF (200)
Ask (Ask size) 43.37 CHF (1)
Open 43.37 CHF
High 43.37 CHF
Low 43.37 CHF
Close (prev. day) 45.60 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 21.94 CHF
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 13,011.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (442,918)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (364,657)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24.48 CHF (174,686)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 38.15 CHF (72,459)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date - CHF (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
Beta 0.64 0.85 0.90 52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 20.55EUR 0.86 277
08/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 20.50 EUR 0.00 6
08/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 20.55 EUR 0.50 87
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 20.50 EUR 0.07 66
08/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 43.37 CHF 0.01 3
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15137415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17970084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15674459

DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/07

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:31

18:06

17:44

18:10

19:31

08:00

20.25 EUR

20.525 EUR

20.40 EUR

20.40 EUR

20.40 EUR

18.93 USD

20.20 EUR

20.45 EUR

20.45 EUR

20.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17910569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42213276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42213276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29520605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15137414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16904916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15876905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16784346

DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE

Company profile

Company Logo

DEUTSCHE
@ WOHNEN

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE WOHNEN SE

Mecklenburgische Strasse 57 - 14197 Berlin
Telefon: +49-30-897-86-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@deutsche-wohnen.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars
Urbansky

Eva Weil}

Olaf Weber

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Fabian Hef} Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Florian Stetter Member of Supervisory
Board

Catrin Coners Member of Supervisory
Board

Christoph Member of Supervisory

Schauerte Board

Peter Hohlbein ~ Member of Supervisory

Board

Simone Member of Supervisory
Schumacher Board
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mailto:info@deutsche-wohnen.com
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